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Skopje





	1-C  
	Group 1-C / INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & DIPLOMACY

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday
09.05.2022

	11:45
	13:45
	3A
	Introduction to International Relations
	Ognen Vangelov
	

	
	Tuesday

10.05.2022
	13:00
	15:00
	online
	Composition 1
	Marija Todorova
	

	
	Wednesday

11.05.2022
	11:30
	13:00
	3A
	Macedonian Language 
	Suzana S. Spasovska
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	17:00
	19:00
	online
	Sociology
	Venera K. Handziski
	Sasho Ordanovski

	
	Friday

13.05.2022
	10:30
	12:30
	online
	Introduction to Macroeconomics
	Tome Nenovski
	Maja K.  Vojnovikj


· World Languages 3&4 – check in the schedule of School of Foreign Languages 
	1-P


	Group 1-P / PSYCHOLOGY



	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday

09.05.2022
	17:00
	19:00
	L2
	Introduction to Statistics
	Marjan Petreski
	Zhaneta Chonteva

	
	Tuesday

10.05.2022
	13:00
	15:00
	online
	Composition 1
	Marija Todorova
	

	
	Wednesday

11.05.2022
	13:45
	15:45
	online
	Emotions and Motivation
	Sahana Mitra
	

	
	Friday

13.05.2022
	12:30
	14:00
	A2
	Macedonian Language 
	Suzana S. Spasovska
	

	
	1 elective course, out of:

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	17:00
	19:00
	online
	Sociology
	Venera K. Handziski
	Sasho Ordanovski

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	10:00
	12:00
	online
	Management Psychology (mk language)
	Kate Trajkova
	


· World Languages 3&4 – check in the schedule of School of Foreign Languages 

	2-C 
	Group 2 -C / INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & DIPLOMACY

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday

09.05.2022
	16:00
	18:00
	online
	Cross-Border Policies and Governance
	Daniele Del Bianco


	

	
	Tuesday 

10.05.2022
	12:30
	14:30
	A2
	International Security 
	Ognen Vangelov
	

	
	Wednesday

11.05.2022
	17:30
	19:30
	online
	Admin. Law and Public Administration
	Ivan Stefanovski
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	15:30
	17:30
	online
	International Public Law 
	Irena Bojadjievska
	

	
	Friday

13.05.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	online
	Speech Communication 
	Ivo Bosilkov
	


	2-P 
	Group 2-P / PSYCHOLOGY



	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Tuesday 

10.05.2022
	09:30
	11:30
	online
	Psychology of Communication
	Kate Trajkova
	

	
	Wednesday

11.05.2022
	13:45
	15:45
	online
	Emotions & Motivation
	Sahana Mitra
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	online
	Adult Psychology
	Dimitrinka J. Peshevska
	

	
	1 elective course, out of:

	
	Friday

13.05.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	online
	Speech Communication
	Ivo Bosilkov
	

	
	Friday

13.05.2022
	10:30
	12:30
	online
	Introduction to Macroeconomics
	Tome Nenovski
	Maja K.  Vojnovikj


	3-C 
	Group 3 -C / INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS & DIPLOMACY

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday

09.05.2022
	11:45
	13:45
	A2
	Multiculturalism
	Ivan Dodovski
	

	
	Tuesday 

10.05.2022
	12:30
	14:30
	A2
	Globalization, World Politics and the USA
	Ognen Vangelov
	

	
	Wednesday
11.05.2022
	09:30
	11:30
	online
	Migrations and Refugees 
	Marina Andeva
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	online
	International Business
	Miodraga S. Petkoska
	Zivko Gruevski


	3-P
	Group 3-P / PSYCHOLOGY



	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Tuesday 

10.05.2022
	09:00
	11:00 
	online
	Social Psychology 2: Groups and Teams
	Dimitrinka J. Peshevska
	

	
	Wednesday
11.05.2022
	13:30
	15:00
	2B
	Consumer Psychology
	Ana T. Misoska
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	13:00
	15:00 
	online
	Psychological Tests and Measurements
	Ana T. Misoska
	Blagica R. Vanikj

	
	1 elective course, out of:

	
	Monday

09.05.2022
	11:45
	13:45
	A2
	Multiculturalism
	Ivan Dodovski
	

	
	
	
	
	to submit project 
	Career Development 
	Kate Trajkova
	Zaklina Geshtakovska


	4-P
	Group 4-P / PSYCHOLOGY



	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday
09.05.2022
	12:15
	13:45
	2B, 4A
	Industrial Psychology 
	Ana T. Misoska
	

	
	Wednesday

11.05.2022
	12:30
	14:30
	online
	Conflict Management                      
	Dimitrinka J. Peshevska
	

	
	Thursday

12.05.2022
	16:30
	18:30
	3A
	Methods in Psyc. Teaching 
	Kate Trajkova
	Natasha Angjeleska
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